Table 1

And Now: Lone Green Ginger Twin

Design

Pre-site imagery making fees

Pre-site imagery making materials

Bon-fire , structural design , timber resourcing; materials and haulage.
Bon-fire making materials ( nails, screws, fabric, rope, saws, blades etc, paints, other consumables )
Packing, transportation , unpacking of equipment, imagery and pyro ;etc
Site fees including crew travel days and travel costs

Fireworks and pyro design

Fireworks and pyro materials: including fuse and rigging incidentals
Fusing fees

Meeting; risk assessments; workshop/office/ admin costs; insurance etc

Total
Crew pds ( 40 days at £25)

Total Including pds

600
1500
400
2000
500
1300
6500
500
2000
750
2500

18550
1005

19555



